for similar sized space. 

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATE 

This property has an EPC rating of C and a score of 64. 

PROPOSAL 

The property is available to purchase freehold subject to the existing lease to Thatcham 
Research. Offers are sought in excess of £2,250,000 (Two Million, Two Hundred & Fifty 
Thousand Pounds). VAT is applicable. 

LEGAL COSTS 

Each party to be responsible for their own legal costs. 

VIEWING 

Contact Mr Shane Prater 
Phone:  01635 551441 
Email:  shane@quintons.co.uk 
October 2025 

mailto:shane@quintons.co.uk